PACEdge
00813-0100-0156
Product Data Sheet
December 2021
PACEdge Software for Edge Computing
Powerful, Secure and Simplified IIoT Development
Introduction
PACEdge is an IIoT Application Enablement Platform for the

control of container)
Operating System: 	� Linux based operating system.  Current PACEdge release uses Ubuntu Server LTS 20.04.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Details
R2L0N1A2AD RXi2-LP, PACEdge, 2C,
4GB RAM, 32GB SSD
RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge. The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor,
4G RAM, 32G SSD & DIN rail mounting.
R2L0N2A2CD RXi2-LP, PACEdge, 2C,
8GB RAM, 128GB SSD
RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge. The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor,
8G RAM, 128G SSD & DIN rail mounting.
R2B0N9E4N3A0A RXi2-BP, PACEdge, 2C,
4GB RAM, 64GB SSD
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge. The RXi2-BP has a dual-core 1.5GHz processor,
4G RAM, 64G SSD, 0-70C temp range, DIN rail mounting & no PCIe slot.
R2B0N1E1N3A0A RXi2-BP, PACEdge, 4C,
8GB RAM, 128GB SSD
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge. The RXi2-BP has a quad-core 2GHz processor,
8G RAM, 128G SSD, 0 to 70C temp range, DIN rail mounting &
no PCIe slot.
R2B1N1E1N3A0A RXi2-BP, PACEdge,
4C, 8GRAM,
128GSSD, 1-SLOT
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge. The RXi2-BP has a quad-core 2GHz processor,
8G RAM, 128G SSD, 0-70C temp range, DIN rail mounting & 1-PCIe slot.
R2L0N1A3AD RXi2-LP, PE+CONNEXT,
2C, 4G RAM, 32G SSD
RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext. Movicon license includes
the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags.
The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 4G RAM, 32G SSD
& DIN rail mounting.
R2L0N2A3CD RXi2-LP, PE+CONNEXT,
2C, 8G RAM, 128G SSD
RXi2-LP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext. Movicon license includes
the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags.
The RXi2-LP has a dual-core 1GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD
& DIN rail mounting.
5
December 2021PACEdge Software for Edge Computing
R2B0N9C4N3A0A RXi2-BP, PE+CONNEXT,
2C, 4G RAM, 64G SSD
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext. Movicon license includes
the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags.
The RXi2-BP has a dual-core 1.5GHz processor, 4G RAM, 64G SSD,
0-70C temp range, DIN rail mounting & no PCIe slot.
R2B0N1C1N3A0A RXi2-BP, PE+CONNEXT,
4C, 8G RAM, 128G SSD
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext. Movicon license includes
the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags.
The RXi2-BP has a quad-core 2GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD,
0-70C temp range, DIN rail mounting & no PCIe slot.
R2B1N1C1N3A0A RXi2-BP, PE+CONNEXT,
4C, 8GRAM,
128SSD, 1SLOT
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext. Movicon license includes
the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack & 2k OPC UA Tags.
The RXi2-BP has a quad-core 2GHz processor, 8G RAM, 128G SSD,
0-70C temp range, DIN rail mounting & 1-PCIe slot.
R2B0N1W1N3A0A RXi2-BP, PE+WEBHMI, 4C,
8G RAM, 128G SSD
RXi2-BP w/ PACEdge & Movicon Connext & WebHMI. Movicon license
includes the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack &
2k OPC UA Tags. The RXi2-BP has a quad-core 2GHz processor, 8G RAM,